VEHICLE: 05

05 GS AM
1 7:31 a.m.
2 7:34 a.m.
3 7:34 a.m.
4 7:35 a.m.
5 7:36 a.m.
6 7:38 a.m.
7 7:39 a.m.
8 7:39 a.m.
9 7:40 a.m.
10 7:41 a.m.
11 7:42 a.m.
12 7:43 a.m.

13

7:44 a.m.

Aug. 14, 2023

BUS 05

MT ZION JR HIGH

SOUTH DR & SOUTH CT

225 SOUTH DR

NORTH DR & NORTH CT

315 W DEBBY DR

318 W WOODLAND LN

405 W WOODLAND LN

1426 WOODLAND DR

600 S ANTLER DR

650 S ANTLER DR

755 S ANTLER DR

790 S ANTLER DR

704 ANTLER DR

DRIVER: Unassigned



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

7:45 a.m.

7:46 a.m.

7:47 a.m.

7:48 a.m.

7:49 a.m.

7:52 a.m.

7:56 a.m.

7:58 a.m.

7:59 a.m.

BUCK LAIR CT & N ANTLER DR

1555 WOODLAND DR

WILDWOOD DR & KINGWOOD CT

WILDWOOD DR & HAVENWOOD CT

TA @ BOXTOP MATTRESS

1505 N IL 121

MT ZION INTERMEDIATE

MCGAUGHEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MT ZION GRADE SCHOOL

BUS LOT (455 ELM ST)



