## **BUS 05**

VEHIC	LE: 05		<b>DRIVER: Unassigned</b>		
05 GS AM					
1	7:31 a.m.	MT ZION JR HIGH			
2	7:34 a.m.	SOUTH DR & SOUTH CT			
3	7:34 a.m.	225 SOUTH DR			
4	7:35 a.m.	NORTH DR & NORTH CT			
5	7:36 a.m.	315 W DEBBY DR			
6	7:38 a.m.	318 W WOODLAND LN			
7	7:39 a.m.	405 W WOODLAND LN			
8	7:39 a.m.	1426 WOODLAND DR			
9	7:40 a.m.	600 S ANTLER DR			
10	7:41 a.m.	650 S ANTLER DR			
11	7:42 a.m.	755 S ANTLER DR			
12	7:43 a.m.	790 S ANTLER DR			
13	7:44 a.m.	704 ANTLER DR			

14	7:45 a.m.	BUCK LAIR CT & N ANTLER DR
15	7:46 a.m.	1555 WOODLAND DR
16	7:47 a.m.	WILDWOOD DR & KINGWOOD CT
17	7:48 a.m.	WILDWOOD DR & HAVENWOOD CT TA @ BOXTOP MATTRESS
18	7:49 a.m.	1505 N IL 121
19	7:52 a.m.	MT ZION INTERMEDIATE
20	7:56 a.m.	MCGAUGHEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
21	7:58 a.m.	MT ZION GRADE SCHOOL
22	7:59 a.m.	BUS LOT (455 ELM ST)